NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the mutual promises set forth herein and in the 

Contract, the parties make the following amendments to the Contract: 

AMENDMENTS 

1. The parties agree to close on the Property by the end of July 2021.  

2. The parties mutually agree that the Purchase Price shall be revised to One Hundred 

Seventy-Seven Thousand and Three Hundred Seventy-Five ($177,375) Dollars. 

3. The parties further agree that the legal description provided in the Contract is 

hereby replaced by the legal description provided in EXHIBIT A of this Amendment.  

4. This Amendment may be executed in one or more counterparts, each of which when

[...]

Buyer shall deposit with First American Title Insurance Company, c/o Steven I. Zellinger, 30 North LaSalle 
Street, Suite 2700, Chicago, Illinois 60602, szellinger@firstam.com, (312) 917-7257 (the “Title Company”) 
an earnest money deposit in the amount of Thirty-Five Thousand and No/100 Dollars ($35,000.00) (the 
“Deposit”). In addition, if Buyer exercises its right to extend the Satisfaction Date (as defined in Section 
4), Buyer shall deposit an additional sum of Ten Thousand and No/100 Dollars ($10,000.00) with the Title 
Company for each Extension (as defined in Section 4) (with each such additional deposit being referred to